
2023 USPC Delmarva (only) Regional Calendar 
Key:  Bold Blue=Delmarva Regional Rallies/Clinics;  Black=Regional activities sponsored by Delmarva associations & clubs.   

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
3-04 Sat DEL RALLY QUIZ Qual & NQ Washington College 

3-25 Sat DEL RALLY HORSELESS Non-Qual Mouse House Farm, PA 

3-26 Sun DEL Clinic Tetrathlon – Prep for Running/Shooting/Riding  St Aug PC grounds 

4-01 Sat  Other AERC/ECTRA Sanctioned Foxcatcher Endurance Ride  Fair Hill  

4-02 Sun DEL Clinic Horse Mgmt & Rating Standards Clinic All Tidewater PC 

4-21/23 Fri-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

4-22 Sat DEL Clinic Tetrathlon – Prep for Swim phase   Defit in Wilmington, DE 

4-25 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling noon-6pm Intro-Intm Fair Hill 

4-25 Tue  School XC Schooling 3-6pm  TR & Prel Fair Hill 

4-29 Sat  School Cross Country Schooling 12 noon – 4 PM  Fair Hill 

4-29 Sat DEL HT St. Augustine PC Springfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

5-06 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

5-07 Sun DEL RALLY DRESSAGE Qual & NQ Fair Hill 

5-09 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7PM  Fair Hill 

5-13/14 Sat-Sun  Event Plantation Recognized/ Unrecognized Horse Trials  Plantation 

5-20/21 Sat-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

5-21 Sun DEL RALLY EVENTING Qual Fair Hill 

5-23 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7 PM  Fair Hill 

5-27/28 Sat-Sun DEL RALLY TETRATHLON – Tentative Qual & NQ Fair Hill 

5-30 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM  Fair Hill 

6-02 Fri  Other ADS Recognized Elk Creek Driving Combined Test  Fair Hill 

6-04 Sat DEL RALLY SHOW JUMPING Qual Tidewater PC 

6-24 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

6-24 Sat DEL Clinic Games Clinic All  St Aug PC Grounds 

6-27 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3- 7 PM  Fair Hill 

7-02 Sat DEL HT St. Augustine PC Summerfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

7-03 Mon  Info Closing date for USPC Championships entries   

7-11 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM  Fair Hill 

7-22 Sat  Other Derby Cross  Fair Hill 

7-26/30 Wed-Sun USPC Champs USPC CHAMPIONSHIPS East  Tryon, NC 

8-12/13 Sat-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

8-14/16 Mon-Wed USPC Cert National Testing (C3-A in Eventing & Dressage) Pre-reg Fair Hill 

8-15 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7pm  Fair Hill 

8-26 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

8-26/27 Sat-Sun DEL RALLY D EVENTING NonQual Fair Hill 

8-29 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3 PM – 7 PM  Fair Hill 

9-16 Sat DEL RALLY D SHOW JUMPING Non Qual Tidewater PC 



Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
10-19/22 Thu-Sun  5-star CCI5*-L & CCI3*-L & USEA Young Evt Hrs East Champs  Fair Hill 

11-04 Sat DEL HT St. Augustine PC Harvestfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

 

  



2023 USPC Delmarva Regional Calendar – Combined Regions 

Key:  Bold Blue=Delmarva Regional Rallies/Clinics;  Purple=Out of region rallies;  Black=Regional activities sponsored by Delmarva associations & clubs.   

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
3-04 Sat DEL RALLY QUIZ Qual & NQ Washington College 

3-11 Sat EPA Rally Quiz Qual & NQ  

3-12 Sun NJ Rally Quiz Qual & NQ Cranbury, NJ 

3-18 Sat EPA Prep HB/HA Prep @ Unionville Equine (UEA vets)  Unionville Equine 

3-19 Sun CAP Clinic Standards & Certification & HM Clinic  Mt. Airy MD 

3-25 Sat DEL RALLY HORSELESS Non-Qual Mouse House Farm, PA 

3-25 Sat MD Rally QUIZ   

3-26 Sun DEL Clinic Tetrathlon – Prep for Running/Shooting/Riding  St Aug PC grounds 

4-01 Sat  Other AERC/ECTRA Sanctioned Foxcatcher Endurance Ride  Fair Hill  

4-01 Sat EPA Rally Horseless   

4-02 Sun DEL Clinic Horse Mgmt & Rating Standards Clinic All Tidewater PC 

4-15 Sat MD Clinic Lunge and Bandage Seminar 8am-2:30pm C1 up Harwood, MD 

4-16 Sun CAP Rally QUIZ @ Good Choice Farm  Qual & NQ Clarksburg MD 

4-16 Sun NJ Rally POLOCROSSE  Suffolk Stables 

4-16 Sun NJ Rally GAMES  Suffolk Stables 

4-21/23 Fri-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

4-22 Sat OLDD Rally GAMES  Airfield 4-H, Wakefield VA 

4-22 Sat EPA Rally Dressage   

4-22 Sat MD Cert C2 regional testing  Monkton, MD 

4-22 Sat DEL Clinic Tetrathlon – Prep for Swim phase   Defit in Wilmington, DE 

4-23 Sun MD Rally GAMES   

4-25 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling noon-6pm Intro-Intm Fair Hill 

4-25 Tue  School XC Schooling 3-6pm  TR & Prel Fair Hill 

4-29 Sat  School Cross Country Schooling 12 noon – 4 PM  Fair Hill 

4-29 Sat DEL HT St. Augustine PC Springfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

5-06 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

5-06/07 Sat-Sun OLDD Rally SHOW JUMPING  Waynesboro VA 

5-07 Sun DEL RALLY DRESSAGE Qual & NQ Fair Hill 

5-07 Sun NJ Rally DRESSAGE  US Equestrian Team Center 

5-09 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7PM  Fair Hill 

5-13/14 Sat-Sun  Event Plantation Recognized/ Unrecognized Horse Trials  Plantation 

5-13 Sat-Sun EPA Rally EVENTING Qual Plantation 

5-20/21 Sat-Sun MD Rally TETRATHLON Qual & NQ Waredaca 

5-21 Sun NJ Rally TETRATHLON  Piedmont Riding Stables 

5-20/21 Sat-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

5-21 Sun CAP Rally DRESSAGE @ PGEquestrian Center Qual & NQ Upper Marlboro MD 



Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
5-21 Sun DEL RALLY EVENTING Qual Fair Hill 

5-23 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7 PM  Fair Hill 

5-27/28 Sat-Sun DEL RALLY TETRATHLON – Tentative Qual & NQ Fair Hill 

5-30 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM  Fair Hill 

6-02 Fri  Other ADS Recognized Elk Creek Driving Combined Test  Fair Hill 

6-03 Sat MD Rally DRESSAGE @ Morven Part Qual & NQ Leesburg, VA 

6-03 Sat OLDD Prep Upper Level Mounted Prep  TBD 

6-04 Sat DEL RALLY SHOW JUMPING Qual Tidewater PC 

6-03/04 Sat-Sun MD Rally SHOW JUMPING Qual & NQ Morven Park 

6-04 Sat EPA Rally SHOW JUMPING   

6-10/11 Sat-Sun MD Rally EVENTING Qual & NQ Shawan Down 

6-10/11 Sat-Sun CAP Rally SHOW JUMPING @ Frying Pan Farm Qual Herndon, VA 

6-10/11 Sat-Sun OLDD Rally DRESSAGE Qual Virginia Horse Park 

6-11 Sun NJ Rally SHOW JUMPING  Qual & NQ East Freehold Park 

6-17 Sat OLDD Prep Upper Level Mounted Prep  TBD 

6-24 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

6-24 Sat DEL Clinic Games Clinic All  St Aug PC Grounds 

6-27 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3- 7 PM  Fair Hill 

7-02 Sat DEL HT St. Augustine PC Summerfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

7-03 Mon  Info Closing date for USPC Championships entries   

7-07 Fri NJ Prep Upper Level Prep 10am-5pm C2 up Del Valley College 

7-07/8 Fri-Sat NJ&EPA Camp Upper Level Camp   Del Valley College 

7-09 Sun NJ Clinic Standards & Certifications Clinic  Del Valley College 

7-11 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM  Fair Hill 

7-22 Sat  Other Derby Cross  Fair Hill 

7-26/30 Wed-Sun USPC Champs USPC CHAMPIONSHIPS East  Tryon, NC 

8-4/6 Fri-Sun EPA Cert National Testing HB, HA Pre-reg Glenmoore, PA 

8-12/13 Sat-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

8-12 Sat OLDD Rally POLOCROSSE – Tentative   Round Hill VA 

8-14/16 Mon-Wed USPC Cert National Testing (C3-A in Eventing & Dressage) Pre-reg Fair Hill 

8-15 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7pm  Fair Hill 

8-26 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

8-26/27 Sat-Sun DEL RALLY D EVENTING NonQual Fair Hill 

8-29 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3 PM – 7 PM  Fair Hill 

9-16 Sat DEL RALLY D SHOW JUMPING Non Qual Tidewater PC 

10-19/22 Thu-Sun  5-star CCI5*-L & CCI3*-L & USEA Young Evt Hrs East Champs  Fair Hill 

10-14/15 Sat-Sun MD Rally TETRATHLON Qual & NQ Green Spring Hounds 

11-04 Sat DEL HT St. Augustine PC Harvestfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

Generally, attendance at an out-of-region Rally/Clinic/Prep/etc is opened to Delmarva members only as space allows.  And, permission must be 

secured from your club’s DC/CA, the Delmarva Regional Supervisor, and destination RS.  



2023 RALLIES for Delmarva, Capital, Maryland, New Jersey, Eastern PA, and Old Dominion Regions 

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host Notes 
4-22 Sat EPA Rally DRESSAGE   

5-07 Sun DEL RALLY DRESSAGE Qual & NQ Fair Hill  

5-07 Sun NJ Rally DRESSAGE  US Equestrian Team Center  

5-21 Sun CAP Rally DRESSAGE  Qual & NQ Upper Marlboro MD @ PGEquestrian Center 

6-03 Sat MD Rally DRESSAGE  Qual & NQ Leesburg, VA @ Morven Part 

6-10/11 Sat-Sun OLDD Rally DRESSAGE Qual Virginia Horse Park  

        

5-13 Sat-Sun EPA Rally EVENTING Qual Plantation  

5-21 Sun DEL RALLY EVENTING Qual Fair Hill  

6-10/11 Sat-Sun MD Rally EVENTING Qual & NQ Shawan Down  

8-26/27 Sat-Sun DEL RALLY EVENTING  NonQual Fair Hill D level  

        

4-16 Sun NJ Rally GAMES  Suffolk Stables  

4-22 Sat OLDD Rally GAMES  Airfield 4-H, Wakefield VA  

4-23 Sun MD Rally GAMES    

        

3-25 Sat DEL RALLY HORSELESS Non-Qual Mouse House Farm, PA  

4-01 Sat EPA Rally HORSELESS   

        

4-16 Sun NJ Rally POLOCROSSE  Suffolk Stables  

8-12 Sat OLDD Rally POLOCROSSE   Round Hill VA Tentative 

        

3-04 Sat DEL RALLY QUIZ Qual & NQ Washington College  

3-11 Sat EPA Rally QUIZ Qual & NQ  3-11 

3-12 Sun NJ Rally QUIZ Qual & NQ Cranbury, NJ  

3-25 Sat MD Rally QUIZ    

4-16 Sun CAP Rally QUIZ  Qual & NQ Clarksburg MD @ Good Choice Farm 

        

5-06/07 Sat-Sun OLDD Rally SHOW JUMPING  Waynesboro VA  

6-03/04 Sat-Sun MD Rally SHOW JUMPING Qual & NQ Morven Park  

6-04 Sat EPA Rally SHOW JUMPING    

6-04 Sat DEL RALLY SHOW JUMPING Qual Tidewater PC  

6-11 Sun NJ Rally SHOW JUMPING  Qual & NQ East Freehold Park  

6-10/11 Sat-Sun CAP Rally SHOW JUMPING  Qual Herndon, VA @ Frying Pan Farm 

9-16 Sat DEL RALLY SHOW JUMPING  Non Qual Tidewater PC D level 

        

5-20/21 Sat-Sun MD Rally TETRATHLON Qual & NQ Waredaca  

5-21 Sun NJ Rally TETRATHLON  Piedmont Riding Stables  



Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host Notes 
5-27/28 Sat-Sun DEL RALLY TETRATHLON  Qual & NQ Fair Hill Tentative 

10-14/15 Sat-Sun MD Rally TETRATHLON Qual & NQ Green Spring Hounds  

 

Generally, attendance at an out-of-region Rally/Clinic/Prep/etc is opened to Delmarva members only as space allows.  And, permission must be 

secured from your club’s DC/CA, the Delmarva Regional Supervisor, and destination RS.    

  



2023 Delmarva Region Recognized Events/Horse Trials/Schooling 

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
10-19/22 Thu-Sun  5-star CCI5*-L & CCI3*-L & USEA Young Evt Hrs East Champs  Fair Hill 

4-21/23 Fri-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

5-13/14 Sat-Sun  Event Plantation Recognized/ Unrecognized Horse Trials  Plantation 

5-20/21 Sat-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

8-12/13 Sat-Sun  Event USEA/USEF Recognized Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

       

4-29 Sat  HT St. Augustine PC Springfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

5-06 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

6-24 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

7-02 Sat  HT St. Augustine PC Summerfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

8-26 Sat  HT Unrecognized Starter Horse Trials  Fair Hill 

11-04 Sat  HT St. Augustine PC Harvestfest Horse Trial GP thru TR SAPC @ Unicorn Farm 

       

4-01 Sat  Other AERC/ECTRA Sanctioned Foxcatcher Endurance Ride  Fair Hill  

6-02 Fri  Other ADS Recognized Elk Creek Driving Combined Test  Fair Hill 

7-22 Sat  Other Derby Cross  Fair Hill 

       

4-25 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling noon-6pm Intro-Intm Fair Hill 

4-25 Tue  School XC Schooling 3-6pm  TR & Prel Fair Hill 

4-29 Sat  School Cross Country Schooling 12 noon – 4 PM  Fair Hill 

5-09 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7PM  Fair Hill 

5-23 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7 PM  Fair Hill 

5-30 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM  Fair Hill 

6-27 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3- 7 PM  Fair Hill 

7-11 Tue  School Show Jump Schooling 12 PM – 6 PM  Fair Hill 

8-15 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3-7pm  Fair Hill 

8-29 Tue  School Cross Country Schooling Night 3 PM – 7 PM  Fair Hill 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2023 Clinics/Preps/Certification 

Date Day Region Type Description Level Location/Host 
4-22 Sat MD Cert C2 regional testing  Monkton, MD 

8-4/6 Fri-Sun EPA Cert National Testing HB, HA Pre-regis Required Glenmoore, PA 

8-14-16 Mon-Wed EPA Cert National Testing (C3-A in Eventing & Dressage) Pre-regis Required Fair Hill 

       

3-19 Sun CAP Clinic Standards & Certification & HM Clinic  Mt. Airy MD 

3-26 Sun DEL Clinic Tetrathlon – Prep for Running/Shooting/Riding  St Aug PC grounds 

4-02 Sun DEL Clinic Horse Mgmt & Rating Standards Clinic All Tidewater PC 

4-15 Sat MD Clinic Lunge and Bandage Seminar 8am-2:30pm C1 up Harwood, MD 

4-22 Sat DEL Clinic Tetrathlon – Prep for Swim phase   Defit in Wilmington, DE 

6-24 Sat DEL Clinic Games Clinic All  St Aug PC Grounds 

7-09 Sun NJ Clinic Standards & Certifications Clinic  Del Valley College 

       

3-18 Sat EPA Prep HB/HA Prep @ Unionville Equine (UEA vets)  Unionville Equine 

6-03 Sat OLDD Prep Upper Level Mounted Prep  TBD 

6-17 Sat OLDD Prep Upper Level Mounted Prep  TBD 

7-07 Fri NJ Prep Upper Level Prep 10am-5pm C2 up Del Valley College 

 

Generally, attendance at an out-of-region Rally/Clinic/Prep/etc is opened to Delmarva members only as space allows.  And, permission must be 

secured from your club’s DC/CA, the Delmarva Regional Supervisor, and destination RS.    

 

Need more information?  Check the CALENDAR page of the regional website.  Click on the                         button to see all activities for the year.   

 

Helpful websites: 

 

Delmarva - https://delmarva.ponyclub.org/  

Capital region - https://capital.ponyclub.org/  

Eastern PA region - https://easternpa.ponyclub.org/ 

Maryland region - https://maryland.ponyclub.org/   

New Jersey region - https://newjersey.ponyclub.org/    

Old Dominion region - https://olddominion.ponyclub.org/  

 

St Augustine PC Horse Trials - http://staugustineponyclub.com/horsetrialseries/   

Fair Hill Horse Trials/Schooling/Recognized  - https://fairhillinternational.org/ 

 

Date of last update:  3/9/2023 8:52 AM 
3/9/23-added EPA Rally dates. 

VIEW LIST 

https://delmarva.ponyclub.org/
https://capital.ponyclub.org/
https://easternpa.ponyclub.org/
https://maryland.ponyclub.org/
https://newjersey.ponyclub.org/
https://olddominion.ponyclub.org/
http://staugustineponyclub.com/horsetrialseries/
https://fairhillinternational.org/

